
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05143455 

Name of Company 

Lockaid Limited 

|/We 

Mustafa Abdulali, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 STL 

Nei! Dingley, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5TL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 September 2014 

Signed Date 26 September 2014 

For Official Use 
6 Ridge House 

Insolv Sectan | Post Raom Ridgehouse Drive 

Festival Park 

Stoke-on-Trent 

ST1 5TL 

Ref 1 OAC1R90/N IN/IA/AM 
*A3HGPPOP* 

A26 #99 29/09/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Moore Stephens { 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lockaid Limited 

on the 26 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name FARM QAdDIA. TadweaAlld 

Signed Poss =. 
U 

Dated 26\5] Wh 



Lockard Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 September 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Plant & Machinery 6,632 00 
Debtors not subject to FC §,753 03 1,000 00 

Cash at Bank 7,700 00 7,700 00 
Goodwill 145,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date 26 Iq VY Signature H\iucabls 
8,700 00



Lockaid Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 September 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,700 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 8,700 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,700 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,700 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 77,816 29 

Directors 106,000 00 

Customers Claims 31,853 00 

Customs & Excise 9,076 47 
224,745 76 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (216,045 76) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (216,045 76) 

Issued and called up capital 
1,000 00 

1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (217,045 76) 

Signature Jomoels Date 26| "q | lu



LP OL 
PLOoz sequiaydag 
